
Place Bib # Name Time Category

1 986 Baines, Moredecai 0:26:46 CAT 1

2 1462 Sinclair, Shacquille 0:27:45 CAT 1

1 984 Forrest, Jerome 0:25:48 CAT 2 

2 1346 Edwards, Tyrone 0:26:28 CAT 2 

3 960 Hall, Darrell 0:29:07 CAT 2 

4 964 Lyons, Kevin 0:29:47 CAT 2 

5 970 Palmer, Daniel 0:31:51 CAT 2 

1 952 Walters, Fitzroy 0:25:36 CAT 3

2 987 Williams, Mark 0:27:58 CAT 3

3 953 Williams, Merrick 0:28:21 CAT 3

4 966 Hamilton, Shane 0:31:04 CAT 3

5 961 McCalla, Stephen 0:31:38 CAT 3

6 948 McClure, Jonah 0:41:43 CAT 3

1 967 Sale, Christian 0:30:21 CAT 4

2 1451 Morgan, Alex 0:31:50 CAT 4

3 988 Tulloch, Jaleel 0:32:45 CAT 4

4 994 Williams, Kevin 0:33:09 CAT 4

5 993 Bailey, Rashiek 0:34:14 CAT 4

1 990 Hibbert, Dwane 0:29:10 CAT 5

2 977 Taylor, Stephen 0:29:12 CAT 5

3 1448 Williams, Jowaine 0:29:21 CAT 5

4 979 Henry, Mark 0:29:47 CAT 5

5 983 Peters, Rushaun 0:30:14 CAT 5

6 998 Nembhard, Ravouy 0:30:26 CAT 5

7 975 Shawn, Jeffrey 0:33:07 CAT 5

8 981 Hibbert, Issa 0:35:10 CAT 5

9 1449 Chang, Christoff 0:39:26 CAT 5

10 978 Dacres, Danyu 0:40:18 CAT 5

11 972 Scott, Luke 0:41:14 CAT 5

12 999 Bowen, Donald 0:47:28 CAT 5

1 995 Gloudon, Anya 0:56:13 Female - MTB

2 955 Hanworth, Cynthia 0:58:56 Female - MTB

3 958 Von Dueszeln, Anna Kay 1:05:20 Female - MTB

1 951 Pinchas, Nancy 0:37:05 Female - Road

2 936 Lindo, Lisa 0:38:16 Female - Road

3 985 Falloon, Kim 0:50:35 Female - Road

4 974 McNally, Michelle 1:00:45 Female - Road

1 1454 Baker, Brandon 0:26:23 Juniors

2 1351 Bruce, Quacy 0:31:16 Juniors

3 1348 Reid, Malik 0:48:22 Juniors

1 1349 Dwyer, Omar 0:37:39 Male - MTB

2 996 Nelson, Kevin 0:38:39 Male - MTB

3 963 Dixon, Rory 0:42:11 Male - MTB

4 989 Bell, Denis 0:44:35 Male - MTB

5 1459 Webb, Wayne 0:51:33 Male - MTB

1 980 Bailey, Barrington 0:26:21 Masters

2 969 Palmer, Wayne 0:28:37 Masters

3 1343 Russell, Carlisle 0:30:32 Masters

4 991 Doyle, Alexander 0:30:38 Masters

5 973 Simmonds, Carlton 0:32:43 Masters

6 950 Pinchas, Israel 0:34:22 Masters

7 962 Bloomfied, Danny 0:35:46 Masters

8 992 Smith, Richard 0:38:20 Masters

9 982 Mitchell, Alrick 0:40:28 Masters

10 959 Leshenko, EGOR 0:42:29 Masters

1 965 Brooks, Gary 0:30:43 Super Masters

2 902 Jones, Rusty 0:31:08 Super Masters

3 976 Thomas, Albert 0:31:51 Super Masters

4 1450 Chang, Jim 0:33:16 Super Masters

5 957 Wade, Francis 0:37:03 Super Masters

6 968 Issa, Christopher 0:38:22 Super Masters

7 954 Fong Kong, Martin 0:38:38 Super Masters

8 997 Douglas, Karl 0:38:39 Super Masters

9 1341 Payne, Floyd 0:38:49 Super Masters

10 971 Scott, Robert 0:39:12 Super Masters

11 949 Matalon, Peter 0:39:33 Super Masters

12 947 Delapenha, Stephen 0:40:07 Super Masters

13 956 Hanworth, Paul 0:41:19 Super Masters

14 1000 Butler, Oral 0:42:54 Super Masters
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Place Bib # Name Time Category
1 952 Walters, Fitzroy 0:25:36 CAT 3

2 984 Forrest, Jerome 0:25:48 CAT 2 

3 980 Bailey, Barrington 0:26:21 Masters

4 1454 Baker, Brandon 0:26:23 Juniors

5 1346 Edwards, Tyrone 0:26:28 CAT 2 

6 986 Baines, Moredecai 0:26:46 CAT 1

7 1462 Sinclair, Shacquille 0:27:45 CAT 1

8 987 Williams, Mark 0:27:58 CAT 3

9 953 Williams, Merrick 0:28:21 CAT 3

10 969 Palmer, Wayne 0:28:37 Masters

11 960 Hall, Darrell 0:29:07 CAT 2 

12 990 Hibbert, Dwane 0:29:10 CAT 5

13 977 Taylor, Stephen 0:29:12 CAT 5

14 1448 Williams, Jowaine 0:29:21 CAT 5

15 964 Lyons, Kevin 0:29:47 CAT 2 

16 979 Henry, Mark 0:29:47 CAT 5

17 983 Peters, Rushaun 0:30:14 CAT 5

18 967 Sale, Christian 0:30:21 CAT 4

19 998 Nembhard, Ravouy 0:30:26 CAT 5

20 1343 Russell, Carlisle 0:30:32 Masters

21 991 Doyle, Alexander 0:30:38 Masters

22 965 Brooks, Gary 0:30:43 Super Masters

23 966 Hamilton, Shane 0:31:04 CAT 3

24 902 Jones, Rusty 0:31:08 Super Masters

25 1351 Bruce, Quacy 0:31:16 Juniors

26 961 McCalla, Stephen 0:31:38 CAT 3

27 1451 Morgan, Alex 0:31:50 CAT 4

28 976 Thomas, Albert 0:31:51 Super Masters

29 970 Palmer, Daniel 0:31:51 CAT 2 

30 973 Simmonds, Carlton 0:32:43 Masters

31 988 Tulloch, Jaleel 0:32:45 CAT 4

32 975 Shawn, Jeffrey 0:33:07 CAT 5

33 994 Williams, Kevin 0:33:09 CAT 4

34 1450 Chang, Jim 0:33:16 Super Masters

35 993 Bailey, Rashiek 0:34:14 CAT 4

36 950 Pinchas, Israel 0:34:22 Masters

37 981 Hibbert, Issa 0:35:10 CAT 5

38 962 Bloomfied, Danny 0:35:46 Masters

39 957 Wade, Francis 0:37:03 Super Masters

40 951 Pinchas, Nancy 0:37:05 Female - Road

41 1349 Dwyer, Omar 0:37:39 Male - MTB

42 936 Lindo, Lisa 0:38:16 Female - Road

43 992 Smith, Richard 0:38:20 Masters

44 968 Issa, Christopher 0:38:22 Super Masters

45 954 Fong Kong, Martin 0:38:38 Super Masters

46 996 Nelson, Kevin 0:38:39 Male - MTB

47 997 Douglas, Karl 0:38:39 Super Masters

48 1341 Payne, Floyd 0:38:49 Super Masters

49 971 Scott, Robert 0:39:12 Super Masters

50 1449 Chang, Christoff 0:39:26 CAT 5

51 949 Matalon, Peter 0:39:33 Super Masters

52 947 Delapenha, Stephen 0:40:07 Super Masters

53 978 Dacres, Danyu 0:40:18 CAT 5

54 982 Mitchell, Alrick 0:40:28 Masters

55 972 Scott, Luke 0:41:14 CAT 5

56 956 Hanworth, Paul 0:41:19 Super Masters

57 948 McClure, Jonah 0:41:43 CAT 3

58 963 Dixon, Rory 0:42:11 Male - MTB

59 959 Leshenko, EGOR 0:42:29 Masters

60 1000 Butler, Oral 0:42:54 Super Masters

61 989 Bell, Denis 0:44:35 Male - MTB

62 999 Bowen, Donald 0:47:28 CAT 5

63 1348 Reid, Malik 0:48:22 Juniors

64 985 Falloon, Kim 0:50:35 Female - Road

65 1459 Webb, Wayne 0:51:33 Male - MTB

66 995 Gloudon, Anya 0:56:13 Female - MTB

67 955 Hanworth, Cynthia 0:58:56 Female - MTB

68 974 McNally, Michelle 1:00:45 Female - Road

69 958 Von Dueszeln, Anna Kay 1:05:20 Female - MTB
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